
11/14/2024 2:10:14 PM First Planning Solutions Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For WS-CC 1A WS STUDENTS TO GCC 1AM WSLA TO GARY CAREER CENTER AM 

Route:WS-CC 1A WS STUDENTS TO GCC 1AM

Anchor Abbr:CC

Start Time:7:00 am

End Time:8:01 am

Route Days:MTWHF

7:00 am FIRST STUDENT BUS GARAGE

(Woodlake Village)
7:13 am E 6TH DR & UNION ST(1)

(Park Shore Commons)
7:19 am COUNTY LINE RD & MAPLE AVE(2)

-
7:21 am MAPLE AVE & VANDERBURG ST(3)

-
7:26 am ASH AVE & MIAMI ST(4)

(Lake Shore Dunes)
7:29 am HEMLOCK AVE & LAKE ST(5)

(Duneland Village)
7:31 am E 4TH AVE & GIBSON ST(6)

-
7:34 am E 4TH AVE & GRAND BLVD(7)

-
7:35 am E 6TH PL & LAKE ST(8)

-
7:37 am MILLER AVE & ELKHART ST(9)

-
7:39 am E 6TH AVE & ALLEN ST(10)

-
7:41 am MILLER AVE & NEW HAMPSHIRE ST(11)

-
7:43 am E 12TH AVE & IDAHO ST(12)

-
7:45 am E 11TH PL & NEW JERSEY ST(13)

7:55 am GARY AREA CAREER CENTER(14)
8:01 am FIRST STUDENT BUS GARAGE

Comment: Please check FREQUENTLY for updates/changes.



11/14/2024 2:10:14 PM First Planning Solutions Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For WS-CC 2A WS STUDENTS TO GCC 2AM WSLA TO GARY CAREER CENTER AM 

Route:WS-CC 2A WS STUDENTS TO GCC 2AM

Anchor Abbr:CC

Start Time:7:08 am

End Time:8:01 am

Route Days:MTWHF

7:08 am FIRST STUDENT BUS GARAGE

-
7:11 am E 7TH AVE & MISSISSIPPI ST(1)

-
7:13 am E 8TH AVE & VIRGINA ST(2)

-
7:15 am 5TH AVE & BROADWAY(3)

-
7:19 am W 8TH AVE & HARRISON ST(4)

-
7:22 am W 19TH AVE & HARRISON ST(5)

-
7:25 am W 27TH AVE & MONROE ST(6)

-
7:27 am W 25TH AVE & MADISON ST(7)

-
7:29 am E 23RD AVE & PENNSYLVANIA ST(8)

-
7:31 am W 21ST AVE & MADISON ST(9)

-
7:34 am E 13TH AVE & DELAWARE ST(10)

-
7:36 am E 19TH AVE & PENNSYLVANIA ST(11)

-
7:37 am E 19TH AVE & VIRGINIA ST(12)

-
7:38 am E 21ST AVE & CAROLINA ST(13)

-
7:39 am E 21ST AVE & TENNESSEE ST(14)

-
7:41 am E 23RD AVE & KENTUCKY ST(15)

(East Point Apartments)
7:45 am 2415 Central Ave.(16)

(@ Central Dr)
7:48 am E 22ND AVE &  WISCONSIN ST(17)

-
7:49 am E 21ST AVE & IOWA ST(18)

7:55 am GARY AREA CAREER CENTER(19)
8:01 am FIRST STUDENT BUS GARAGE

Comment: Please check FREQUENTLY for updates/changes.



11/14/2024 2:10:14 PM First Planning Solutions Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For WS-CC 3A WS STUDENTS TO GCC 3AM WSLA TO GARY CAREER CENTER AM 

Route:WS-CC 3A WS STUDENTS TO GCC 3AM

Anchor Abbr:CC

Start Time:7:00 am

End Time:8:01 am

Route Days:MTWHF

7:00 am FIRST STUDENT BUS GARAGE

-
7:11 am W 19TH AVE & HANLEY ST(1)

-
7:12 am W 15TH AVE & BURR ST(2)

-
7:13 am W 11TH AVE & BURR ST(3)

-
7:15 am W 9TH AVE & HAMLIN ST(4)

-
7:17 am W 8TH AVE & BURR ST(5)

-
7:19 am W 4TH AVE & HANLEY ST(6)

-
7:21 am W 7TH AVE & CLARK RD(7)

(Rosewood)
7:24 am W 19TH AVE & CLARK RD(8)

-
7:25 am W 23RD AVE & CLARK RD(9)

-
7:27 am W 24TH AVE & MORTON ST(10)

(Oak Knoll)
7:29 am W 23RD AVE & MORTON ST(11)

-
7:32 am W 11TH AVE & LANE ST(12)

-
7:33 am W 11TH AVE & WHITCOMB ST(13)

-
7:37 am W 15TH AVE & MCKINLEY ST(14)

-
7:37 am W 15TH AVE & GARFIELD ST(15)

-
7:42 am W 3RD AVE & TAFT ST(16)

-
7:44 am W 8TH AVE & TAFT ST(17)

7:55 am GARY AREA CAREER CENTER(18)
8:01 am FIRST STUDENT BUS GARAGE

Comment: Please check FREQUENTLY for updates/changes.



11/14/2024 2:10:14 PM First Planning Solutions Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For WS-CC 4A WS STUDENTS TO GCC 4AM WSLA TO GARY CAREER CENTER AM 

Route:WS-CC 4A WS STUDENTS TO GCC 4AM

Anchor Abbr:CC

Start Time:7:04 am

End Time:8:01 am

Route Days:MTWHF

7:04 am FIRST STUDENT BUS GARAGE

(Small Farms)
7:12 am W 25TH AVE & ROOSEVELT ST(1)

-
7:16 am W 23RD AVE & CHASE ST(2)

-
7:22 am W 37TH AVE & GRANT ST(3)

-
7:24 am W 35TH AVE & HARRISON ST(4)

-
7:26 am W 39TH AVE & HARRISON ST(5)

-
7:28 am W 45TH AVE & GRANT ST(6)

(Tiberon Trails)
7:31 am W 52ND PL & HARRISON ST(7)

(Malcolm X Dr)
7:35 am E 51ST AVE & GEORGIA ST(8)

-
7:37 am E 51ST AVE & TENNESSEE ST(9)

(Malcolm X Dr)
7:39 am E 49TH AVE & GEORGIA ST(10)

-
7:41 am 47TH AVE & BROADWAY(11)

-
7:42 am 43RD AVE & BROADWAY(12)

-
7:43 am 41ST AVE & BROADWAY(13)

-
7:44 am 39TH AVE & BROADWAY(14)

(Malcolm X Dr)
7:47 am E 41ST AVE & GEORGIA ST(15)

-
7:49 am E 43RD AVE & KENTUCKY ST(16)

(Malcolm X Dr)
7:50 am E 43RD AVE & GEORGIA ST(17)

(Malcolm X Dr)
7:52 am E 35TH AVE & GEORGIA ST(18)

7:55 am GARY AREA CAREER CENTER(19)
8:01 am FIRST STUDENT BUS GARAGE

Comment: Please check FREQUENTLY for updates/changes.


